The Rhode Island July - September 2019
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 01, 2019 11:08 AM
Contact Information

RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL

Name: COMMITTEES Phone: 4012729811

Address: 5D Quail Cir
Email: info@ri-asc.org Smithfield,RI
02917

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Education

Labor



Reported Bills:

H5008

H5009

H5033

H5046

H5047

H5063A

H5066

H5068

H5069

H5070

H5071A

H5100

H5109



H5118

H5149

H5150A

H5162

H5165

H5168

H5180

H5181

H5192

H5228

H5231

H5249

H5250



H5252

H5253

H5260

H5266

H5300A

H5323

H5324A

H5352

H5366

H5370

H5386

H5400

H5425A



H5429

H5431

H5432

H5437

H5449A

H5520A

H5522

H5524

H5538

H5540

H5547

H5550A

H5552



H5553A

H5554

H5560

H5563

H5564

H5574

H5584

H5588

H5602

H5608

H5618A

H5619A

H5620A



H5632

H5634B

H5669A

H5702A

H5737

H5783A

H5784

H5817

H5819

H5878

H5887

S0014

S0015



S0018

S0042

S0043A

S0044

S0045

S0046

$0047

S0060

S0111

SO0112A

S0113

SO0115A

S0116



S0117

S0119

S0196

S0197

S0198A

S0199

S0212

S0258

S0263

S0264

S0265

S0266

S0267A



S0400

S0401

S0402A

S0403

S0409

S0416

S0419

S0511

S0512

S0653

S0655

S0656A

S0657A



S0694

Reported Public Bodies:

Education, Rhode Island Board of

Reported Executive Officials:

Attorney General

General Treasurer

Governor

Lieutenant Governor

Secretary of State



