# July - September 2019 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 01, 2019 11:08 AM

## **Contact Information**

Email:

Name: RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL

COMMITTEES

info@ri-asc.org

**Phone:** 4012729811

Address:

5D Quail Cir Smithfield,RI

02917

# Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
No Compensation reported.			

## Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of	
No Expendi	tures reported.					

## Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything	Of Value repo	rted.					

## Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	itions reported.				

## Reported Subjects:

#### **Education**

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

### Labor

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

# Reported Bills:

H5008		
H5008	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5009		
H5009	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5033		
H5033	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5046		
H5046	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5047		
H5047	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H5063A		
H5063A	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H5066		
H5066	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H5068		
H5068	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
Н5069		
H5069	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5070		
H5070	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5071A		
H5071A	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5100		
H5100	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES

## H5109

H5109	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLCOMMITTEES</b>
H5118		
H5118	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5149		
H5149	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5150A		
H5150A	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5162		
H5162	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5165		
H5165	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5168		
H5168	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5180		
H5180	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5181		
H5181	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5192		
H5192	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5228		
H5228	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5231		
H5231	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5249		
H5249	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES

H5250

H5250	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLCOMMITTEES
H5252		
H5252	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5253		
H5253	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5260		
H5260	Oppose	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5266		
H5266	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5300A		
H5300A	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5323		
H5323	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5324A		
H5324A	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5352		
H5352	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
Н5366		
H5366	Oppose	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5370		
H5370	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5386		
H5386	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5400		
H5400	Oppose	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES

H5425A	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLCOMMITTEES
H5429		
H5429	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5431		
H5431	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H5432		
H5432	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H5437		
H5437	Oppose	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5449A		
H5449A	Oppose	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H5520A		
H5520A	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H5522		
H5522	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H5524		
H5524	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H5538		
H5538	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H5540		
H5540	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H5547		
H5547	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H5550A		
H5550A	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES

H5552	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLCOMMITTEES</b>
H5553A		
H5553A	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5554		
H5554	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5560		
H5560	Oppose	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5563		
H5563	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5564		
H5564	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5574		
H5574	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5584		
H5584	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5588		
H5588	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5602		
H5602	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5608		
H5608	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5618A		
H5618A	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5619A		
H5619A	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES

H5620A	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLCOMMITTEES</b>
H5632		
H5632	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES</b>
Н5634В		
H5634B	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5669A		
H5669A	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5702A		
H5702A	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
Н5737		
H5737	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5783A		
H5783A	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5784		
H5784	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5817		
H5817	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5819		
H5819	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5878		
H5878	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
H5887		
H5887	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
50014		
50014	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES

S0015	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLCOMMITTEES
S0018		
S0018	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0042		
50042	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0043A		
S0043A	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0044		
50044	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0045		
S0045	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0046		
50046	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0047		
S0047	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0060		
S0060	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0111		
S0111	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0112A		
S0112A	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0113		
S0113	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0115A		
S0115A	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES

S0116	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLCOMMITTEES</b>
S0117		
S0117	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0119		
S0119	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0196		
S0196	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0197		
S0197	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0198A		
S0198A	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0199		
50199	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0212		
S0212	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0258		
50258	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
50263		
S0263	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S0264		
S0264	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0265		
S0265	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0266		
50266	Oppose	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES

S0267A	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLCOMMITTEES</b>
50400		
S0400	Oppose	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0401		
50401	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0402A		
S0402A	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0403		
50403	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S0409		
50409	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0416		
S0416	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
50419		
S0419	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0511		
S0511	Oppose	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0512		
S0512	Oppose	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0653		
S0653	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0655		
S0655	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES
S0656A		
S0656A	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES

S0657A	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLCOMMITTEES
50694		
S0694	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL</b> COMMITTEES

## Reported Public Bodies:

#### **Education, Rhode Island Board of**

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

# Reported Executive Officials:

#### **Attorney General**

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

#### **General Treasurer**

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

#### Governor

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

### **Lieutenant Governor**

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

### **Secretary of State**

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES